



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. E 71T

| Qty | Description of Parts   | Condition     | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|--|---------------|----------------------------|-------------------|
|     | <b><u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u></b>                                   |               |                            |                   |
| 1   | LHS CAP - DOOR LOCKING MECHANISM LESS LOCK BARREL APERTURE, PRIMED   | CUT           | 121.50                     | 121.50            |
| 1   | FRONT LHS DOOR HANDLE  | CUT           | 380.00                     | 380.00            |
| 2   | MOULDING LH & RH, LOWER (FENDER MOULDING) @ \$380.00                 | BROKEN        | 760.00                     | 760.00            |
| 2   | CLIP TRIM CLIP 8 X 1.8 - 1.2, REAR WHEELARCH MOULDING @ \$18.00      | NECESSARY     | 36.00                      | 36.00             |
| 2   | MOULDING - DOOR OUTSIDE LH, FRONT DOOR @ \$459.00                    | CUT 1PCS ONLY | 918.00                     | 459.00            |
| 2   | MOULDING - DOOR OUTSIDE LH / RH UPPER @ \$280.00                     | CUT           | 560.00                     | 560.00            |
| 2   | MOULDING - FENDER LH/RH UPPER, PRIMED @ \$180.00                     | CUT           | 360.00                     | 360.00            |
| 2   | BUFFER - RUBBER MOTOR MOUNTING ATTACHES MOULDING @ \$18.00           | CUT           | 36.00                      | 36.00             |
| 8   | CLIP SILL @ \$15.00  | NECESSARY     | 120.00                     | 120.00            |
| 2   | SCREW M5 X 20MM, SELF TAPPING, FENDER @ \$18.00                      | NECESSARY     | 36.00                      | 36.00             |
| 8   | CLIP CLIP LANTERN 8.2 X 0.65-1 + 2 PLASTIC @ \$18.00                 | NECESSARY     | 144.00                     | 144.00            |
| 8   | NUT EXPANSION NUT 4.8 X 9.0 X 9.0 X 1.0 @ \$18.00                    | NECESSARY     | 144.00                     | 144.00            |
| 8   | SCREW 4.8 X 19MM, TORX @ \$15.00                                     | NECESSARY     | 120.00                     | 120.00            |
| 2   | MOULDING - DOOR OUTSIDE LH/RH LOWER, PRIMED @ \$320.00               | N/S BROKEN    | 640.00                     | 320.00            |
| 2   | MOULDING - DOOR OUTSIDE FRONT DOOR, LH / RH LOWER, PRIMED @ \$380.00 | N/S CUT       | 760.00                     | 380.00            |
| 1   | COVER - MIRROR HOUSING LH  | NOT NECESSARY | 220.00                     | -                 |
| 1   | MIRROR LH  | BROKEN        | 1,600.00                   | 1,600.00          |
| 1   | MOTOR LH   | NOT NECESSARY | 235.00                     | -                 |
| 1   | SCREW M3 X 25MM, MOTOR MOUNTING                                      | NECESSARY     | 18.00                      | 18.00             |
| 1   | LAMP LH  | NOT NECESSARY | 255.00                     | -                 |
| 1   | GLASS CONVEX GLASS, LH   | NOT NECESSARY | 567.00                     | -                 |
| 1   | INSULATOR - SOUND LH   | BROKEN        | 75.00                      | 75.00             |
| 3   | SCREW M6 X 16MM, TORX, MIRROR TO DOOR @ \$18.00                      | NECESSARY     | 54.00                      | 54.00             |
| 1   | REGULATOR - WINDOW LH, CONTAINS MOTOR ASSY                           | JAMMED        | 585.00                     | 585.00            |
| 1   | SCREW M6 X 20MM, TORX, WINDOW REGULATOR                              | NECESSARY     | 15.00                      | 15.00             |
| 1   | GLASS LH   | * CHECK       | 570.00                     | -                 |

Report Ref No. CS/CWF20002760/Etf3s2



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

| Qty  | Description of Parts   | Condition     | Estimate By Workshop (\$) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|--|--|---------------|---------------------------|-------------------|
| 1  | DOOR - FRONT - LESS HINGES LH, CATEGORY B  | DENTED        | 4,076.47                  | 4,076.47          |
| 2  | FENDER - FRONT RH/LH, CATEGORY B @ \$1650.00   | DENTED        | 3,300.00                  | 3,300.00          |
| 1  | MOULDING (BONNET GARNISH)  | * CHECK       | 1,550.00                  | -                 |
| 1  | HOOD CATEGORY B (BONNET)   | DENTED        | 4,250.00                  | 4,250.00          |
| 2  | GAS STRUT @ \$121.50   | NOT NECESSARY | 243.00                    | -                 |
| 2  | HINGE - HOOD LH / RH @ \$176.72  | O/S BENT      | 353.44                    | 176.72            |
| 1  | HEADLAMP LH  | BROKEN        | 4,700.00                  | 4,700.00          |
| 1  | GLASS - REAR DOOR LH   | CUT           | 481.95                    | 481.95            |
| 2  | FINISHER LH DOOR GARNISH (BLACK)   | CUT           | 172.13                    | 172.13            |
| 1  | BADGE (RANGE)  | NECESSARY     | 183.60                    | 183.60            |
| 1  | BADGE (COVER)  | NECESSARY     | 183.60                    | 183.60            |
| 1  | TOW HOOK (REAR BUMPER INNER)   | BENT          | 3,500.00                  | 3,500.00          |
| 1  | PANEL - BODY REAR CATEGORY A   | DENTED        | 3,997.82                  | 3,997.82          |
| 1  | CROSSMEMBER CATEGORY A   | DENTED        | 3,800.00                  | 3,800.00          |
| 2  | REAR DOOR PANEL LH / RH @ \$3900.00  | DENTED        | 7,800.00                  | 7,800.00          |
| 2  | HINGE - TAILGATE LH/RH, UPPER @ \$145.80   | BENT          | 291.60                    | 291.60            |
| 2  | HINGE - TAILGATE LH/RH, LOWER @ \$183.60   | BENT          | 367.20                    | 367.20            |
|  |  |               | 48,580.31                 | 43,604.59         |
|  | <b>LABOUR</b>  |               |                           |                   |
| 1  | LABOUR - TO REMOVE, REPAIR AND REPLACE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS.  |               | 29,000.00                 | 6,000.00          |
| 1  | SMOOTHING OUT THE SURFACE FOR NECESSARY PARTS THAT NEED TO RESPRAY - RESPRAY ALL PARTS THAT NEEDED TO BE RSPRAY. |               | 6,000.00                  | 2,000.00          |
|  |  |               | 35,000.00                 | 8,000.00          |
| <b>GRAND TOTAL</b>   |  |               | <b>83,580.31</b>          | <b>51,604.59</b>  |
| <b>RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS<br/>(REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE)<br/>(EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS S\$2,120.00 NETT)</b> |  |               |                           | <b>51,604.59</b>  |

Report Ref No. CS/CWF20002760/Etf3s2

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.